GREATXPOINT

PROPERTIES

DENISE LABOMBARD
T 508.228.2266 € 508.901.1999
denise@greatpointproperties.com

1 North Beach Street, Nantucket, MA 02554

OFFICES IN TOWN & SCONSET

GREATXPOINT

PROPERTIES

SAM PARSONS
T 508.228.2266, ext 119 € 508.332.0682
sam@greatpointproperties.com

1 North Beach Street, Nantucket, MA 02554

OFFICES IN TOWN & SCONSET

JORDAN

REAL ESTATE
Integrity | Service | Experience
Let’s find your Nantucket Dream Home

(508)228-4449 Ext 109 | (508)325-2595 (c)
Glona@jordanre.com

Christian Kling

sales, investments & rentals

(m) 508.446.4444  (0) 508.228.3202
kling@jpfco.com JPFCO.com

Pepper Frazier
==  REALESTATE

J Pepper Frazier Il

broker/owner

(m) 508.680.6676 (0) 508.228.3202
pepper@jpfco.com  www.jpfco.com

. Pepper Frazier

REAL ESTATE

134 nantucket HOME

GREATZ2POINT

PROPERTIES

MICHELE LINDSTEDT I’._
T 508.228.2266, ext 135 € 508.737.0134

michele@greatpointproperties.com
yf
1 North Beach Street, Nantucket, MA 02554 P“

OFFICES IN TOWN & SCONSET §

JORDAN

REAL ESTATE

Selling Real Estate with honesty
& integity since 1971

Let me lzelp you find the perfect property

Jor your home or investment.

(608)228-4449 Ext 113 | (508)325-1881 (c) -
‘Dayid@jordanre.com David Callahan

Broker/Owner

98-4449 ext. 122

» ga@jordanre.com « www.jordanre.com

Dalton T. Frazier
broker/principal

(m) 508.360.6517 (o) 508.228.3202
dalton@jpfco.com JPFCO.com

W Pepper Frazier

REAL ESTATE

Rebecca Mailloux

sales, investments & rentals

(m) 802.274.0641 (o) 508.228.3202
rmailloux@jpfco.com  www.jpfco.com

REAL ESTATE

Wl Pepper Frazier




